General Description
The MAX4731/MAX4732/MAX4733 low-voltage, dual,
single-pole/single-throw (SPST) analog switches oper-
ate from a single +2V to +11V supply and handle Rail-
to-Rail® analog signals. These switches exhibit low
leakage current (0.1nA) and consume less than 0.5nW
(typ) of quiescent power, making them ideal for battery-
powered applications.

50Ω Dual SPST Analog Switches in UCSP
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-2645; Rev 0; 10/02
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN/BUMP-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX4731EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4731EBL-T* -40°C to +85°C 9 UCSP-9** ABV
MAX4732EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4732EBL-T* -40°C to +85°C 9 UCSP-9** ABT
MAX4733EUA -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX —
MAX4733EBL-T* -40°C to +85°C 9 UCSP-9** ABS
NO2V+
GND
IN2IN1
NO1